
MBOP EVENT - WAITAO GRAVEL HILLCLIMB A - 0-1600cc D - 3500cc & Over
B - 1601-2000cc E1 - 4WD Pre 2000 

Date: 19 May 2024 C - 2001-3500cc E2 - 4WD 2000 and over
OVERALL RESULTS

Time Time Time
MBOP 8 Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza 2009 E2 4WD 01:42.463 01:38.951 01:37.352 01:37.352 01:37.609
MBOP 57 Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 01:52.398 01:41.015 01:37.626 01:37.626 01:46.103
MBOP 45 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 01:44.369 01:40.238 01:38.655 01:38.655 01:36.194
MBOP 16 Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 01:46.912 01:42.132 01:39.226 01:39.226 01:37.122 01:43.894
MBOP 7 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 01:45.138 01:43.525 01:40.166 01:40.166 01:38.156
TVCC 42 Wayne Pittams Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:48.931 01:43.591 01:41.196 01:41.196 01:42.271
MBOP 22 Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer GSR E1 4WD 01:50.618 01:45.977 01:41.711 01:41.711
MBOP 31 Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 01:48.477 01:45.696 01:41.840 01:41.840 01:40.696
MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:11.182 01:58.409 01:43.479 01:43.479 01:43.470
MBOP 84 Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:50.353 01:43.602 01:44.367 01:43.602 01:41.173
MBOP 75 Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 01:53.153 01:49.872 01:44.029 01:44.029
MBOP 98 Mitch James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:52.080 01:45.385 01:47.072 01:45.385
HCC 19 Chris Sheriff Subaru Legacy 1991 E1 4WD 01:53.861 01:50.307 01:46.356 01:46.356 01:47.455
MBOP 1 George Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 01:52.180 01:46.777 01:47.503 01:46.777 01:43.144
MBOP 64 Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:51.006 01:49.968 01:47.515 01:47.515 01:47.451 01:45.982
MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer 1992 E1 4WD 01:56.455 01:50.649 01:48.517 01:48.517 01:46.651 01:43.410 01:42.375
MBOP 18 Jono Lee Peugeot 309 B FWD 02:03.336 01:52.782 01:50.454 01:50.454 01:52.682
MBOP 15 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 01:58.120 01:53.514 01:50.934 01:50.934
TVCC 85 Danny James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:55.873 01:51.738 01:51.083 01:51.083
MBOP 504 JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:57.325 01:54.032 01:52.109 01:52.109 01:51.332
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 01:58.354 01:54.970 01:53.436 01:53.436 01:52.110
MBOP 58 Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 02:50.147 02:08.336 01:59.446 01:59.446 01:57.288
MBOP 11 Blair Richardson Ford Escort MK1 A RWD 02:17.762 02:06.966 02:02.428 02:02.428
MBOP 61 Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 02:14.962 02:06.873 02:05.332 02:05.332 02:03.483 02:01.060
MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Carib A FWD 02:40.135 02:39.084 02:29.337 02:29.337
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CLASS RESULTS

Time Time Time
MBOP 86 James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 02:11.182 01:58.409 01:43.479 01:43.479
MBOP 84 Matt Priest Toyota Corolla A FWD 01:50.353 01:43.602 01:44.367 01:43.602
MBOP 504 JP Van der Meys Suzuki Swift A FWD 01:57.325 01:54.032 01:52.109 01:52.109
MBOP 58 Dave West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 02:50.147 02:08.336 01:59.446 01:59.446
MBOP 11 Blair Richardson Ford Escort MK1 A RWD 02:17.762 02:06.966 02:02.428 02:02.428
MBOP 4 Cooper McKay Toyota Carib A FWD 02:40.135 02:39.084 02:29.337 02:29.337

TVCC 42 Wayne Pittams Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:48.931 01:43.591 01:41.196 01:41.196
MBOP 98 Mitch James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:52.080 01:45.385 01:47.072 01:45.385
MBOP 64 Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 01:51.006 01:49.968 01:47.515 01:47.515
MBOP 18 Jono Lee Peugeot 309 B FWD 02:03.336 01:52.782 01:50.454 01:50.454
MBOP 15 David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 01:58.120 01:53.514 01:50.934 01:50.934
TVCC 85 Danny James Ford Escort MK2 B RWD 01:55.873 01:51.738 01:51.083 01:51.083
MBOP 72 Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 01:58.354 01:54.970 01:53.436 01:53.436

MBOP 57 Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 01:52.398 01:41.015 01:37.626 01:37.626
MBOP 61 Rusty McKnight Mazda RX8 C RWD 02:14.962 02:06.873 02:05.332 02:05.332

MBOP 75 Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 01:53.153 01:49.872 01:44.029 01:44.029

MBOP 45 Phil Jones Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 01:44.369 01:40.238 01:38.655 01:38.655
MBOP 7 Mike Torr Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 01:45.138 01:43.525 01:40.166 01:40.166
MBOP 22 Paul Martelli Mitsubishi Lancer GSR E1 4WD 01:50.618 01:45.977 01:41.711 01:41.711
MBOP 31 Derek Payne Mitsubishi EVO4 1996 E1 4WD 01:48.477 01:45.696 01:41.840 01:41.840
HCC 19 Chris Sheriff Subaru Legacy 1991 E1 4WD 01:53.861 01:50.307 01:46.356 01:46.356
MBOP 70 Geoff Douch Mitsubishi Lancer 1992 E1 4WD 01:56.455 01:50.649 01:48.517 01:48.517

MBOP 8 Phil Macquarie Subaru Impreza 2009 E2 4WD 01:42.463 01:38.951 01:37.352 01:37.352
MBOP 16 Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 01:46.912 01:42.132 01:39.226 01:39.226
MBOP 1 George Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 01:52.180 01:46.777 01:47.503 01:46.777
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